Postgraduate Diploma in Social Policy and Practice 2023/24

Tutorial 6.30-7.25pm Tutorial 7.30-8.25pm Date Day
Library [Caroline Montgomery] Course Induction [Course Director] 05-Sep Tuesday
Online Induction [TOE/Will] Ademic Writing [Course Director] 05-Sep Tuesday
Tutorial 1 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 1 - CSPDA or PSP 12-Sep Tuesday
Tutorial 2 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 2 - CSPDA or PSP 19-Sep Tuesday
Tutorial 3 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 3 - CSPDA or PSP 26-Sep Tuesday
Tutorial 4 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 4 - CSPDA or PSP 03-Oct Tuesday
Tutorial 5 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 5 - CSPDA or PSP 10-Oct Tuesday
Tutorial 6 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 6 - CSPDA or PSP 17-Oct Tuesday
Study week begins
Tutorial 7 - CSPDA or PSP Tutorial 7 - CSPDA or PSP 31-Oct Tuesday
Assignment prep and submission
Tutorial 1 [LHSO] Tutorial 1 [LHSO] 14-Nov Tuesday
Tutorial 2 [LHSO] Tutorial 2 [LHSO] 21-Nov Tuesday
Tutorial 3 [LHSO] Tutorial 3 [LHSO] 28-Nov Tuesday
Tutorial 4 [LHSO] Tutorial 4 [LHSO] 05-Dec Tuesday
Tutorial 5 [LHSO} Tutorial 5 [LHSO} 12-Dec Tuesday
Holiday period 18-Dec
Holiday period 25-Dec
Assignment prep and submission
Tutorial 1 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] Tutorial 1 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] 09-Jan Tuesday
Tutorial 2 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] Tutorial 2 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] 16-Jan Tuesday
Tutorial 3 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] Tutorial 3 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] 23-Jan Tuesday
Tutorial 4 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] Tutorial 4 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] 30-Jan Tuesday
Tutorial 5 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] Tutorial 5 [EDI-PP] or [F&S] 06-Feb Tuesday
Assignment prep and submission
Tutorial 1 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 1 [DHGP] or [RTH] 20-Feb Tuesday
Tutorial 2 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 2 [DHGP] or [RTH] 27-Feb Tuesday
Tutorial 3 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 3 [DHGP] or [RTH] 05-Mar Tuesday
Tutorial 4 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 4 [DHGP] or [RTH] 12-Mar Tuesday
Tutorial 5 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 5 [DHGP] or [RTH] 19-Mar Tuesday
Tutorial 6 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 6 [DHGP] or [RTH] 26-Mar Tuesday
Tutorial 7 [DHGP] or [RTH] Tutorial 7 [DHGP] or [RTH] 02-Apr Tuesday
Assignment prep and submission

Released Due Results*
Assessment CSPDA 13-Sep 10-Nov 13-Dec
Assessment PSP 13-Sep 13-Nov 13-Dec
Assessment LHSO 13-Nov 08-Jan 06-Feb
Assessment F&S 08-Jan 16-Feb 19-Mar
Assessment EDI-PP 08-Jan 19-Feb 19-Mar
Assessment RTH 19-Feb 19-Apr 06-May
Assessment DHIP 19-Feb 22-Apr 06-May
Exam Board (Pre-exam board week of 13th May) 20-May

CSPDA - Contemporary Social Policy Debates and Analysis
PSP - Principles of Social Policy

LHSO - Leading Human Service Organisations

F&S - Family and Society

EDI-PP - Equality, Diversity and Inclusion - Policy and People
DHGP - Disability & Human Rights: Global Perspectives

RTH -Responding to Homelessness: International Perspectives

Louise Caffrey
Catherine Conlon
Julie Byrne
Steph Holt/Karen O'Mahony
Catherine Elliott O'Dare
Edurne Garcia Iriarte
Sarah Sheridan




Additional Information & Social Sessions & Workshops
Avoiding plagiarism workshop Thur 21-Sept 6.30-7.30pm
Masters in Social Work info session  Tues 17-Oct 8.30-9pm
Career planning and decision making Thur 30-Nov 6.30-7.30pm
MSc Social Policy & Practice Tues 24-Jan 8.30-9pm
MSc Applied Social Research Info Sess Tues 24-Jan 8.30-9pm
Labour Market Intelligence, making  Thur 21-Mar 6.30-7.30pm

Applications & interview skills

SLD /Caroline
Eavan Brady
Orla O'Dwyer
M Feeley
Louise Caffery
Orla O'Dwyer

Review

* all results are provisional until the exam board




